	71250			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200077319362			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	07/17/0601027022 **130.00			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	UL 17 AM II: 03 RETARY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDA			

		· · ·
	TRANS	MITTAL LETTER
TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations	
SUBJECT:		Portfolio Advisors LLC
	(Name of Li	imited Liability Company)
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.
	Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter to the following:
		Evelyn Toro
		(Name of Person)
	Hambu	arger Law Firm, LLC
		(Firm/Company)
	745	Queen Anne Road
		(Address)
		nneck, NJ 07666
		(City/State and Zip Code)
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pl	lease call:
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Evelyn Toro		at (201) 692-1988 ext. 103
(N	ame of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number 77
		FLORIDIA D
		DE OG
STRE	ET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
	ation Section	Registration Section
Divisio	on of Corporations	Division of Corporations
	Gaines Street Issee, Florida 32399	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314
1 4114116	10000, 1 101100 J2J77	1 ununussoo, 1 ionuu 325 14

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Portfolio Advisors LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

3965 Leafy Way

Miami, FL 33133

Mailing Address:

3965 Leafy Way

Miami, FL 33133

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

NRAI Services, Inc			SEC	, 90	
Name		- ·	AHA		
2731 Executive Par	k Drive Suite 4		TARY ASSE	17	
Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	- *	OF S	AH II:	
Weston,	FLORIDA 33331	- 3.	DRID	0	
City,	State, and Zip		`	ω	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

NAAL Services. Inc.

By: Amy Purdy 7/7/2000 Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:			
MGRM	Alicia H. Hawkins			
	3965 Leafy Way	_		
	Miami, FL 33133	-		
		-		
		_		
		-		
		_		
		_		
		_		
······································		_		
		-		
(Use attachment if necessary)	- Po	-0		
(**************************************		06		
	ARE		-11	
	ASS	1	ç	1
NOTE: An additional article must be a	dded if an effective date is requested	-	therefore a constrained of the second se	, ,
		AM		,
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		=	0	•
Quem Da	buch RIDA	AM 11: 03		
Signature of a member or an aut	horized representative of a member.		·	
(In accordance with section 608.4) of this document constitutes an aff that the facts stated herein are true	08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution firmation under the penalties of perjury .)			
By: Alicia H. Hawkins	3			
	ted name of signee			

I I

Filing Fees: \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)